По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

moving sign applications
• Protections:
Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
• Multiple models for CLG-150 :
A-Type:  IP65 rated. Output voltage and constant current level can
be adjusted through internal potentiometer
   B-Type:  IP67 rated. Constant current level adjustable through
output cable
   C-Type:  Non IP. Terminal block for I/O connection
   Blank-Type:  IP67 rated. Cable for I/O connection
• 3 years warranty
AC input voltage range 90~295VAC; 127~417VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 35A at 230VAC Cold start, 40A at 230VAC Cold start, 65A at 230VAC
DC adjustment range
Fixed. Can be modified between 90%~110% (CLG-60)
or 85%~100% (CLG-100) rated output voltage
Can be adjusted between 85%~110% by internal
potentiometer (A and C-Type)
Current adjustment range
Fixed. Can be modified between 75%~103%

TUV EN60950-1 for CLG-100 only
UL60950-1, UL1012, UL8750, UL879, TUV EN60950-1,
TUV EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13(except for C-Type),
PSE J61347-1, J61347-2-13(except for C-Type)
approved
EMC standards EN55015, EN55022 class B, EN61000-3-2 class C, EN61000-3-3, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61547
Connection
Input UL rated, SJTW 18AWGx3C (30cm) UL rated, SJTW 18AWGx3C (30cm); Terminal block for C type
Output UL rated, SVT 18AWGx2C (30cm)
A & Blank-Type : SJTW 14AWGx2C (30cm)
B-Type: SJTW 14AWGx2C (30cm)+18AWGx2C (30cm)
C-Type: Terminal block
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 195.6x 61.5x 38.8 222.2x 68x 38.8 A/B/Blank-Type: 222.2x 68x 38.8; C-Type: 229x 68x 38.8
Packing 0.86kg ; 16pcs / 14.8kg 1.0kg ; 12pcs / 13kg 1.0kg ; 12pcs / 13kg
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
CLG-60-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±10% 2.0V 85.0%
CLG-60-15 15V, 0~4.0A ±10% 2.4V 86.0%
CLG-60-20 20V, 0~3.0A ±10% 1.8V 87.5%
CLG-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±10% 2.7V 87.0%
CLG-60-27 27V, 0~2.3A ±10% 2.7V 88.0%
CLG-60-36 36V, 0~1.7A ±10% 3.6V 89.0%
CLG-60-48 48V, 0~1.3A ±10% 4.6V 89.0%
CLG-60 Series
CLG-150 Series
CLG-100 Series
CLG-60 CLG-100 CLG-150
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
CLG-150-12 A 12V, 0~11.0A ±2% 150mV 88%
CLG-150-15 A 15V, 0~9.50A ±2% 150mV 88%
CLG-150-20 A 20V, 0~7.50A ±2% 150mV 90%
CLG-150-24 A 24V, 0~6.30A ±1% 150mV 90%
CLG-150-30 A 30V, 0~5.00A ±1% 150mV 91%
CLG-150-36 A 36V, 0~4.20A ±1% 150mV 91%
CLG-150-48 A 48V, 0~3.20A ±1% 200mV 91%
= A, B, C or blank
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
CLG-100-12 12V, 0~5.00A ±3% 150mV 83.0%
CLG-100-15 15V, 0~5.00A ±3% 150mV 85.0%
CLG-100-20 20V, 0~4.80A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
CLG-100-24 24V, 0~4.00A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
CLG-100-27 27V, 0~3.55A ±3% 150mV 88.0%
CLG-100-36 36V, 0~2.65A ±2% 150mV 88.0%
CLG-100-48 48V, 0~2.00A ±2% 200mV 88.5%
Blank
(except for C-Type)(except for C-Type)
(for 48V only)
(for 48V only)